No
mn

HawnmeHoBaHWe 6/1t0aa

Canart 13 CBeXei KanycTbl
C MOPKOBbHO

KypuHble HarreTcbl ¢
MaKapOHHbIMW 13aennsamm
0TBapHbIMM, C Mac/iom
CNIMBOYHbIM

Yain ¢ caxapom, ¢
JIMMOHOM

Xneb MueHNYHbIN

Xneb p>xaHoii

Canart u3 CBeXei KanycTbl
C MOPKOBbHO

KypWHble Harretchbl
MakapoHHble n3aenums
OTBapHble C Macnom
CNMBOYHbIM

Yain ¢ caxapom, ¢
JIMMOHOM

Xneb MNLLIEHNYHBIA

Xneb prxkaHoi

Cyn KapTodhenbHbIi, ¢
MACHBIMK (DpUKaaebKamum
KoTneTta 13 msica NTuupl ¢
Kallel MNLIeHHOM
MOJI0YHOIA, C Mac/IoM
CNMBOYHbIM

Kucenb

Xneb pxxaHo-
NLLIEHNYHBIA/NLLEHNYHbIN

MeueHbe (Kpekep)
Uaii ¢ caxapom 1 NIMMOHOM

3aB. CT0O10BOM (CT. NoBap)

Mega. cectpa

Bbixop

80

75/150/5

185/10/5

20
30

100
100

180/5
185/10/5

20
40

250/10

50/150/3
200

20/20

30
185/10/5

LleHa KanopuiiHocTb

1-4 Knaccsbl

48,32

289,95

41,32
47,00
59.40
77,76
5-11 knaccebl
90,53
272,00

176,10

41,32

47,00
79,20
83,20
rng
133,61

314,26

123,60
86,60

66,70
oTauusi
1251
41.70
10,70

MEHHO Ha «21» aHBapsa 2026 r. Cpeja (2 Hege:

Benku

1.05

11,45

0,11

1,52
1.98

1,75
12,22

5,10
01!

1,52
2,64

4,34

15,12

0,6
2,84

2,25
0,12

EPYKOARO

XKupbl

2,60

12,46

0.02

0,16
0,36

4.33
15,14

3,62
0,02

0,16
0,48

4,00

9,78

01
0,40

2,94
0,03

ektopa MBOY
Ne8» EMP PT
J1. MapkoBa

YrneBofbl

5.17
31,32

10,15

9,84
11.88

8,62
15,32

31,96
10,15

9,84
15.84

16,94

41,25

30,2
17,76

22,3
10,16



